Page 1
 | Automated ball valves with flange connectionBall Valves
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 80 11 |  E-mail: leidingsystemen@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
22

Pressure
rating flange
Type coding
actuator
Supply
voltage
Primary
spindle seal
material
Secondary
spindle seal
material
Body seal Kv value
m³/h
Article
DN15 20 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 12 13577512
DN15 20 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 12 13577701
DN15 20 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 12 13577521
DN15 20 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 12 13577710
DN20 25 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 24.9 13577702
DN20 25 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 24.9 13577513
DN20 25 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 24.9 13577522
DN20 25 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 24.9 13577711
DN25 32 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 40.3 13577703
DN25 32 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 40.3 13577514
DN25 32 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 40.3 13577712
DN25 32 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 40.3 13577523
DN32 40 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 62.4 13577515
DN32 40 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 62.4 13577704
DN32 40 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 62.4 13577524
DN32 40 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 62.4 13577713
DN40 50 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 125.7 13577516
DN40 50 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 125.7 13577705
DN40 50 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 125.7 13577525
DN40 50 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 125.7 13577714
DN50 63 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 156.9 13577706
DN50 63 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 156.9 13577517
DN50 63 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 156.9 13577526
DN50 63 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 156.9 13577715
DN65 75 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 320 13577518
DN65 75 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 320 13577707
DN65 75 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 320 13577527
DN65 75 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 320 13577716
DN80 90 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 430 13577519
DN80 90 PN16 PN10 ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 430 13577708
DN80 90 PN16 PN10 ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 430 13577528
/2